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199703110000
75211

03/11/1997
10:04:58

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
WILLIAM E

199507270001
99211

199705010001
34301

05/01/1997
11:01:15

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JAMES
WALTER

199701270000
26181

01/27/1997
09:34:31

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
NOEL A

199704110001
12441

04/11/1997
09:23:31

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
WALTER L

199508030002
08771

199704160001
17421

04/16/1997
11:39:02

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
RICHARD L

199407290002
37121

199704160001
17411

04/16/1997
11:39:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
RICHARD L

199511090003
25231

199705280001
64481

05/28/1997
10:11:01

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
DARRYL
LLOYD

199705280001
64531

05/28/1997
10:16:30

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAUGHT,
MICHAEL J

199505190001
32191


