Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199703110000 75211	03/11/1997 10:04:58	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, WILLIAM E					199507270001 99211	
199705010001 34301	05/01/1997 11:01:15	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JAMES WALTER						
199701270000 26181	01/27/1997 09:34:31	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, NOEL A						
199704110001 12441	04/11/1997 09:23:31	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, WALTER L					199508030002 08771	
199704160001 17421	04/16/1997 11:39:02	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, RICHARD L					199407290002 37121	
199704160001 17411	04/16/1997 11:39:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, RICHARD L					199511090003 25231	
199705280001 64481	05/28/1997 10:11:01	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, DARRYL LLOYD						
199705280001 64531	05/28/1997 10:16:30	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAUGHT, MICHAEL J					199505190001 32191	